Быстродействующие выпускные клапаны
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

5 with bypass 1" NPT 1" NPT 1" NPT 108 mm 94 mm 70 mm 60 mm 46 mm 35 mm 1.82 Kg
          Pneumatic Quick Exhaust Valve
Ordering Code
Model 2 P . 2 8 J . K . W . X . Y . Z
3 - Version without bypass
7 - Version with bypass
3 - 1/2" NPT Connections
4 - 1/2" NPT - 1" NPT Connections
5 - 1" NPT Connections
A - Standard Version
D - With Exhaust Flow Regulator + Filter
F - With Filter
* - Refer to Final book DRW description
** - Special versions on request
5 - Body in SS316 material
0 - STD Diaphragm
3 - Blind Diaphragm
0 - FKM/FPM (Viton®) Seals
8 - MFQ (Fluorosilicone) Seals
** - Special versions on request
Note: